South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 20, 2024, 05:10:38 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H 3425 General Bill, By Knotts, Rhoad, Whatley and J. Young
Summary: Emergency Planning and Community Right to Know Act of 1986, Health and Environmental Control to adopt

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 44-56-202 SO AS TO
AUTHORIZE THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL TO IMPLEMENT AND ENFORCE THE
FEDERAL EMERGENCY PLANNING AND COMMUNITY RIGHT TO KNOW ACT OF 1986, TO ADOPT THIS FEDERAL LAW
AS THE LAW OF THIS STATE, AND TO PROVIDE FOR AN EXCEPTION.

02/01/01
02/01/01
02/28/01
03/06/01
03/06/01
03/07/01
03/07/01
03/07/01
05/22/02
05/23/02
05/23/02
05/23/02

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-10

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-6
Amended HJ-19

Read second time HJ-20

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-19
Amended SJ-60

Read second time SJ-60

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-60

Page 1 of 1



