South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 05:10:38 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

House

02/01/01

H 3425 General Bill, By Knotts, Rhoad, Whatley and J. Young

Summary: Emergency Planning and Community Right to Know Act of 1986, Health and Environmental Control to adopt A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 44-56-202 SO AS TO AUTHORIZE THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL TO IMPLEMENT AND ENFORCE THE FEDERAL EMERGENCY PLANNING AND COMMUNITY RIGHT TO KNOW ACT OF 1986, TO ADOPT THIS FEDERAL LAW AS THE LAW OF THIS STATE, AND TO PROVIDE FOR AN EXCEPTION.

02/01/01	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-10
02/28/01	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-6
03/06/01	House	Amended HJ-19
03/06/01	House	Read second time HJ-20
03/07/01	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14
03/07/01	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
03/07/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-9
05/22/02	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-19
05/23/02	Senate	Amended SJ-60
05/23/02	Senate	Read second time SJ-60
05/23/02	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-60

Introduced and read first time HJ-10